Weedsport

Girls Junior Varsity Basketball

2021 - 2022

Coaches:

o Patrick Piascik, Head Coach

Players (10)

NUMBER
20
11
33
10
12
21
24
15
13
14

NAME

Amariah Davis
Kayla Flask

Mia Guzzo
Gabiriella Jeffers
Anna Kershner
Keegan McNabb
Colleen O'Neil
Grace Sevier
Ayla Stark
Mackenzie Strong

GRADE

10
10
11
11
10
11
12
11
11
12

Athletics Director: Robert Piascik
Assistant: Lilly Nicklaw

2821 E. Brutus Street
Weedsport, NY, 13166
(315) 834-6652
www.weedsport.org

POSITION
Guard

Guard
Guard/Forward
Guard
Guard/Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Guard/Forward
Forward
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